
Nff Viken

Konto Tekst

Balanse
Periode: 1-12
Regnskapsår: 2021

balanse

Dalo. 28.01 .2022

Side: 1

balanse
Utgåendelnngående Reelt

i periode

Eiendeler
Omløpsmidler
Bankinnskudd. kontanter o l.

SUM Omløpsmidler

SUM Eiendeler

Egenkapital og gjeld
Eqenkapital
Over-/u ndersk udd

Opptjent egenkapital

SUM Egenkapital

SUM Egenkapital og gjeld

-418 968,95 157 652,51 -261 316,44

-418 968.95 157 652,51 -261 316,44

-418 968,9s 157 652.51 -261 316,44

-58 400.00

-412 818,44

-157 652,51

0,00

-216 052,51

-412 B1B,44

-471218,44 -157 652.51 -628 870.95

-471218,44 -157 652,51 -628 870,95
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